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Oberkollbacher ,Coolrunner® Berglauf am 9. 11. 2013 - 330 mHD/ca. 6 km

20
7
285
364
32
115
118
114
16
441
416
361
490
134
136
121
28
377
484
486
42
372

495
478
220
382
499
400
491
436
210
35

257
29

242
437
301
483
487
482
39

91

485
398
89

500
248
477
268

54

447
297
492

Schwarzer, Andreas
Robra, Wolfgang
Seifert, Ronny
Fritzsche, Markus
Moll, Gunter
Hindenach, Andreas
Pfrommer, Daniel
Kober, Gregor
Spiekermann, Markus
Schneider, Jens
Bubser, Steffen
Ohngemach, Uli
Pilot, Sebastian
Renner, Joachim
Keppler, Stefan
Trebing, Immo
Wolf, Frank

Kopp, Daniel
Kummer, Oliver
Maidorn-Groth, Axel
Hohl, Norbert
Waidelich, Daniel
Vielmeier, Andreas
Hess, Sebastian
Wendling, Lukas
Brenken, Maximilian
Sommer, Frank
Mittelsdorf, Stefan
Muller, Edwin
Kaupp, Peter
Overzier, Klaus
Maisenbacher, Hans
Foll, Oliver

Keppler, Uwe
Rajda, Remi
Dalcolmo, Roland
ElsaBer, Wolfgang
Luginsland, Jirgen
Pfrommer, Martin
Vetter, Michael
Sander, Claus
Ziegerer, Benjamin
Rentschler, Wolfgang
Schroder, Matthias
Eberle, Uli

KrieBler, Reinhard
Petyo, Lutz

Stoll, Walter

Eble, Daniel
Heinrich, Rene
Bauernfeind, Glnter
Seeger, Manuel "El Barto"
Groner, Daniel
Bauer, Norman

Schénthaler, Siegfried 52

84 SV Oberkollbach
58 SZ Calmbach
68 LT Furtwangen
86
72 VfL Ostelsheim
87 TEAM RADAX.DE
78 TV Altburg

67 LT Altburg

67 LT Altburg

69 DSW Darmstadt
70 SV Rotfelden

68 SC Neubulach
77 VfL Sindelfingen
79 Tria Schramberg
78 SV Oberkollbach
61 TSV Calw

64 LC Waldachtal
78 TSV Calw

67 VfL Ostelsheim
69 TSV Calw

62 Tria Kayh

68 SZ Calmbach

57 SV Oberkollbach
77 VfL Ostelsheim
94 LT Ettlingen

99 LG Calw

65 VfL Ostelsheim
72 SV Rotfelden

48 TB Wilferdingen
69 VfL Ostelsheim
52 Lc 80 Pforzheim
50 FC Unterkirnach
70 TEAM RADAX.DE
58 LT Altburg

80 The dudes/Schémberg

61
54
63

LT Altburg

LC 80 Pforzheim
SV Nufringen

79 LV Altburg

83 Freiberg

64 TSV Hildrizhausen
88
63
70
77
64
67
63
79
72
54
91
74
83

SV Oberkollbach
Baden-Baden
LT Bierkdnig

SV Oberkollbach
Machingen

LT Altburg

LT Ettlingen

LT Bierkonig

Wolfsrudel

MRV Calw
LT Altburg

Dresden-Niedersedlitz

Laktatfreunde Nordschw.

FLBW-Laufend SpaB

SG Stern Gaggenau

MHK
M55
M45
MHK
M40
MHK
M35
M45
M45
M40
M40
M45
M35
M30
M35
M50
M45
M35
M45
M40
M50
M45
M55
M35
MHK
Ulém
M45
M40
M65
M40
M60
M60
M40
M55
M30
M50
M55
M50
M30
M30
M45
MHK
M50
M40
M35
M45
M45
M50
M30
M40
M55
MHK
M35
M30
M60
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30:
30:
30:
:01
:09
31:
31:
31:
:28
:36
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:

31
31

31
31

09
37
42
54
38
55
01
16
17
30
34
37
38
47
51
54
00
17
27
31
35
49
50
55
12
17
19
27
09
12
29

10
17
19

21
31
48
50
57
08
11
39
46
47
56
03
11
28
53
56
17



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

205
390
439
394
496

445
33

104
397

116
488
391
298
494
444
299
188
498
449
204
379
294
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399
100
117

450
360
110
362
396
489
387
378
383
389
493
371
197
395
163
448
295
73

Schmidhuber, Horst 58 Calw-Stammheim
Neuh&user, Winfried 59 GoldftBler Stadt Pforzheim
Vincon, Pascal 80 Malmsheim
Rosenfelder, Horst 59 LT Altburg

Dannenberger, Albert 57 Althengstett

Trezl, Karsten 64 MRV Calw

Kraft, Markus 62 SG Stern Gaggenau
Quarg, Lutz 68 Boblingen

Grabis, Thomas 62 WSV Schémberg
Stockel, Mario 70 WSV Schémberg

Schaumann, Gerhard 61 MRV Calw

Tscheuschner, Michael 79 SV Oberkollbach
Nathrath, Fabian 84 SV Oberkollbach
Laubert, Michael 66 Help Children
Sitterlin, Hans 52 LT Sulz am Eck
Machner, Jirgen 72 Nagold
Kéngeter, Bruno 53 TSV Kuppingen
Gottwald, Michael 67 Rohrau

Hefter, Uwe 58 Rutesheim- Just for fun
Behnke, Domenik 80 SV Oberkollbach
Antoni, Peter 68 LT Sulz am Eck
Zarnik, Gregor 50 SZ Calmbach

Sommer, Gerhardt 56 SV Oberkollbach
Deeg, Jirgen 42 VfL Ostelsheim
Wiedenmann, Walter 47 LT Sulz am Eck

Kugele, Martina 70 LT Altburg
Vielmeier, Regina 61 SV Oberkollbach
Grieb, Almut 85 SV Oberkollbach
Waidelich, Claudia 70 SZ Calmbach
Holdermann, Christine 66 SZ Bad Herrenalb
Burrer, Birgit 62 Rutesheim- Just for fun
Siller, Angela 78 Spardateam Rechberghausen
Ohngemach, Birgit 68 SC Neubulach
Henneberg, Natalie 81 MRV Calw
Robatzek, Helga 63 LT Altburg
Grabis, Eva 2 WSV Schémberg
Groeper, Uta 73 TSV Kuppingen
Widmann, Elke 65 VfL Waiblingen
Grabis, Lea 99 WSV Schémberg
Ntefidou, Vicky 73 Maulbronn
Wagner, Karin 62 SV Rotfelden
Kusterer, Sabine 55 SV Oberkollbach
Rosenfelder, Ulrike 58 LT Altburg
Behnke, Sabine 86 SV Oberkollbach
Dunst, Heidi 59 LT Altburg
Wiedenmann, Hannelore 57 LT Sulz am Eck
Tscheuschner, Nadine 80 SV Oberkollbach

M55
M50
M30
M50
M55
M45
M50
M45
M50
M40
M50
M30
MHK
M45
M60
M40
M60
M45
M55
M30
M45
M60
M55
M70
M65

w40
W50
WHK
W40
W45
W50
W35
W45
W30
W50
ui2w
W40
W45
uiew
w40
W50
W55
W55
WHK
W50
W55
W30
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16 00

6 00:

9 00
1 00
2 00

00
00
00
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00:

00:

00:

00:

00:
2 00:
9 00:
13 00:
10 00:
10 00:
11 00:
8 00:
7 00:
14 00:
4 00:
11 00:
5 00:
15 00:
8 00:
9 00:
143
43:
:43:
:48:
:49:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

35
35

41
41

31

140
141

35:
35:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:

28:
31:
31:

32:
33:
33:
33:
34:
35:
35:
35:
36:
38:
39:
39:
:40:

:30
:38

52
10
59
10
14
38
57
58
59
14
16
18
24
31
50
121
140
31
42
49
42
12

58
13
17
:31
53
18
24
51
55
37
38
43
16
29
06
17
09
119
:39

00:43:45
00:55:44
00:55:45



Ergebnis Berglauf-Regionalmeisterschaft:

[MANNER
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20

32

118
114
16

416
361
136
121
28

377
484
486
372

495
220
382
499
491
257
242
301
483
482
91

89

248
492
394
391
494
188
379
294

399
100

362
489
378
383
197
395
163
448
295

Schwarzer, Andreas
Robra, Wolfgang
Moll, Gunter
Pfrommer, Daniel
Kober, Gregor
Spiekermann, Markus
Bubser, Steffen
Ohngemach, Uli
Keppler, Stefan
Trebing, Immo
Wolf, Frank

Kopp, Daniel
Kummer, Oliver
Maidorn-Groth, Axel
Waidelich, Daniel
Vielmeier, Andreas
Hess, Sebastian
Brenken, Maximilian
Sommer, Frank
Mittelsdorf, Stefan
Kaupp, Peter
Keppler, Uwe
Dalcolmo, Roland
Luginsland, Jirgen
Pfrommer, Martin
Sander, Claus
Rentschler, Wolfgang
KrieBler, Reinhard
Stoll, Walter

Schénthaler, Siegfried

Rosenfelder, Horst
Sutterlin, Hans
Kbéngeter, Bruno
Behnke, Domenik
Deeg, Jurgen
Wiedenmann, Walter

Kugele, Martina
Vielmeier, Regina
Waidelich, Claudia
Ohngemach, Birgit
Robatzek, Helga
Groeper, Uta
Widmann, Elke
Kusterer, Sabine
Rosenfelder, Ulrike
Behnke, Sabine
Dunst, Heidi

84
58
72
78
67
67
70
68
78
61
64
78
67
69
68
57
77
99
65
72
69
58
61
63
79
64
63
64
63
52
59
52
53
80
42
47

70
61
70
68
63
73
65
55
58
86
59

Wiedenmann, Hannelore 57

SV Oberkollbach
SZ Calmbach
VfL Ostelsheim
TV Altburg

LT Altburg

LT Altburg

SV Rotfelden

SC Neubulach
SV Oberkollbach
TSV Calw

LC Waldachtal
TSV Calw

VfL Ostelsheim
TSV Calw

SZ Calmbach
SV Oberkollbach
VfL Ostelsheim
LG Calw

VfL Ostelsheim
SV Rotfelden
VfL Ostelsheim
LT Altburg

LT Altburg

SV Nufringen
TV Altburg

TSV Hildrizhausen
SV Oberkollbach
SV Oberkollbach
LT Altburg

LT Altburg

LT Altburg

LT Sulz am Eck
TSV Kuppingen
SV Oberkollbach
VfL Ostelsheim
LT Sulz am Eck

LT Altburg

SV Oberkollbach
SZ Calmbach
SC Neubulach
LT Altburg

TSV Kuppingen
VfL Waiblingen
SV Oberkollbach
LT Altburg

SV Oberkollbach
LT Altburg

LT Sulz am Eck

MHK
M55
M40
M35
M45
M45
M40
M45
M35
M50
M45
M35
M45
M40
M45
M55
M35
Uulém
M45
M40
M40
M55
M50
M50
M30
M45
M50
M45
M50
M60
M50
M60
M60
M30
M70
M65

W40
W50
W40
W45
W50
W40
W45
W55
W55
WHK
W50
W55
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00:
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00:
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00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

27

31

41

:28:
:31:

:31

:33:
:35:
:35:
:36:

140
140
141

25:
25:
26:
27:

27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
30:
31:
31:

32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
35:
35:
38:
39:

48:
49:

09
37
38
01
116
17
34
37
51
54
00
17
27
31
49
50
55
17
19
27
12
10
19
:36
21
48
57
39
47
17
52
18
31
140
42
12

58
13
131
51
37
43
16
:09
:19
:39

00:43:45
00:55:44



MANNERMANNSCHAFTEN

1
20 Schwarzer, Andreas
136 Keppler, Stefan
3 Vielmeier, Andreas
2
32 Moll, Gunter
484 Kummer, Oliver
495 Hess, Sebastian
3
121 Trebing, Immo
377 Kopp, Daniel
486 Maidorn-Groth, Axel
4
114 Kober, Gregor
16 Spiekermann, Markus
257 Keppler, Uwe
5
242 Dalcolmo, Roland
248 Stoll, Walter
492 Schénthaler, Siegfried
6
382 Sommer, Frank
491 Kaupp, Peter
379 Deeg, Jirgen
7
91 Rentschler, Wolfgang
89 KrieBler, Reinhard
188 Behnke, Domenik
FRAUENMANNSCHAFTEN
1
399 Kugele, Martina
489 Robatzek, Helga
395 Rosenfelder, Ulrike
2
100 Vielmeier, Regina
197 Kusterer, Sabine
163 Behnke, Sabine

84
78
57

72
67
77

61
78
69

67
67
58

61
63
52

65
69
42

63
64
80

70
63
58

61
55
86

SV Oberkollbach 1
SV Oberkollbach 1
SV Oberkollbach 1

VfL Ostelsheim 1
VfL Ostelsheim 1
VfL Ostelsheim 1

TSV Calw
TSV Calw
TSV Calw

LT Altburg 1
LT Altburg 1
LT Altburg 1

LT Altburg 2
LT Altburg 2
LT Altburg 2

VfL Ostelsheim 2
VfL Ostelsheim 2
VfL Ostelsheim 2

SV Oberkollbach 2
SV Oberkollbach 2
SV Oberkollbach 2

LT Altburg
LT Altburg
LT Altburg

SV Oberkollbach
SV Oberkollbach
SV Oberkollbach

MHK
M35
M55

M40
M45
M35

M50
M35
M40

M45
M45
M55

M50
M50
M60

M45
M40
M70

M50
M45
M30

W40
W50
W55

W50
W55
WHK
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=

01:21:50
00:25:09
00:27:51
00:28:50

01:24:00
00:26:38
00:28:27
00:28:55

01:24:41
00:27:54
00:28:17
00:28:31

01:25:43
00:27:16
00:27:17
00:31:10

01:40:22
00:31:19
00:33:47
00:35:17

01:48:13
00:29:19
00:30:12
00:48:42

01:48:17
00:32:57
00:33:39
00:41:40

01:44:55
00:28:58
00:35:37
00:40:19

01:53:01
00:31:13
00:40:09
00:41:39



